:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9948048

Sep 13, 2024 04:12 (UTC)

In epoch 310,876 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 965418 - 0.019149461 ETH®
44.96 USD

2 965419 - 0.019196546 ETH®
45.07 USD

3 965420 - 0.019179426 ETH®
45.03 USD

4 965421 - 0.065150568 ETH®
152.97 USD

S 965422 - 0.019179085 ETH®
45.03 USD

6 965423 - 0.019174946 ETH®
45.02 USD

7 965424 - 0.019157173 ETH®
44.98 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9948048
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/310876
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965418
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965419
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965420
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965421
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965422
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965423
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965424
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=

Validator Id

965425

965426

965427

965428

965429

965430

965431

965432

965433

Validator Id

1571820

Amount

- 0.019161007
44.99 USD

- 0.019211241
45.10 USD

- 0.019191665
45.06 USD

- 0.019143533
44.94 USD

- 0.019155712
44.97 USD

- 0.018974680
44.55 USD

- 0.018934194
44.45 USD

- 0.018947934
44.48 USD

- 0.019163847
44.99 USD

Amount

+ 0.045851210
107.65 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965425
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965426
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965427
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965428
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965429
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965430
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965431
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965432
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/965433
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1571820

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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